Retail CHF
Art.No. Product Description incl. VAT
AER-APH Alpha Acoustic System 40W 1'100.00
AER-APHPL Alpha Plus Black Acoustic System, 50W, colour: Black                                          NEW 1'200.00
AER-CPT2 Compact 60 2 Acoustic System 60W 1'380.00
AER-CPT2-VINT Compact 60 2, Vintage Acoustic System 60W, Edition Vintage, black, roundly  (solange Vorrat) 1'380.00
AER-CPT2-RD Compact 60 2, red red spatter finish 1'380.00

AER-BL-H1 Head One integrated bass amp 500W, Class D 2'945.00
AER-BL-C1 Cab One passive LSP system, 2x 10" & 1x 8", 300W/4 Ohm 1'485.00
AER-BL-C2 Cab Two passive LSP system, 1x 15", 300W/4 Ohm 1'310.00
AER-BL-C3 Cab Three passive LSP system, 1x 12", 200W/4 Ohm 1'135.00
Retail CHF
Art.No. Product Description incl. VAT
AER-CD-1 Cheeky d. Transistor Combo Amp, 1x10", 200Watt, Tube distortion 2'250.00
AER-CD-2 Cheeky d. 12Vintage Transistor Combo Amp, 1x12 Vintage Jensen,  200Watt, Tube distortion 2'420.00
 PA System Components
Retail CHF
Art.No. Product Description incl. VAT
AER-AG8-2 AG8 2 active fullrange system, Twincone, 60 Watt / 4 Ohm, Class AB 1'100.00
AER-CX8-2 CX8 2 active fullrange system, 8" & Neodym-Tweeter, 120 Watt / 8 Ohm 2'025.00
AER-CX8-2-solid CX8 2-OMH solid oak, mahogany stained, satin gloss 2'320.00
AER-CX8-2-solid CX8 2-ONT solid oak, natural, satin gloss 2'320.00
AER-AS-281-2 AS 281 act.fullrange syst., D'Appolito, 2x8" & HF 1" Biradial Tweeter, 100W / 4Ohm, Class AB 1'900.00
AER-AS-Q8 AS Q8 act. fullrange syst., Bandpass/Bassreflex, 4x50 Watt / 4 Ohm, Class AB 2'250.00
AER-AS-360D S AS 360 D STEREO active woofer system, 1x12", 360 W, Class D, STEREO 2'770.00
AER-AS-550DTOP AS 550 / D Top active mid/high system, 1x 12" & 1x 2", 550W/8 Ohm, Class D 4'265.00
AER-S10P Sub 10 pass. Lowrange System, 1x 10", 250 Watt 960.00
AER-AS-360DSUB AS 360 / D Sub active woofer system, 1x 12", 360 W/8 Ohm, Class D 2'770.00
AER-AS-550DSUB AS 550 / D Sub active woofer system, 1x 15", 550W/8 Ohm, Class D 3'430.00
AER-AS-550D S AS 550 D STEREO active woofer system, 1x 15", 550W/8 Ohm, Class D, STEREO 3'430.00
AER - Electric Guitar Combos:
AER - Active and Passive Extensions:
 Page 1
AER - Acoustic Bass Systems
AER - Bottomline:
AER - Acoustic Systems:
Price List 2011       valid April 1, 2011
Prices and models may change without prior notice!
GMI Guitars Musical Instruments - Via Zandone 11 - CH-6616 Losone - Tel. 091 792 26 27 - Fax 091 792 26 28
Internet: www.gmi.ch - e-mail: contact@gmi.ch
Page 2
Retail CHF
Art.No. Product Description incl. VAT
AER-Q-Amp Quad-amp Fourfold Power-amplifier, 4x 130 Watt, / 8 Ohm, Class AB 2'420.00
Retail CHF
Art.No. Product Description incl. VAT
AER-AK15+ AER AK 15+ act. Piezo and mikesyst., volume and mike adjustable 260.00
AER-AK15+-L AER AK 15+-L act. Piezo and mikesyst., volume and mike adjustable 305.00
AER-AK15+PH AER AK 15+ PH like AER AK15+ but as pure phantom power system! 260.00
(intern battery supply not possible)                                        NEW
AER-Phantompower PS1 Phantompower PS1 e.g. for AER AK15+PH and AER AK30+ on demand
AER-Piezo AER Piezo Piezo available in following sizes: 1.6, 2.5,3.0,3.5mm 50.00
cable lenght 26cm
AER-Soundhole Control AER Soundhole control Soundhole control (flat type) and (T-Type) 50.00
AER-AK30+ AER AK 30+ act. Piezo and mikesyst., volume and mike adjustable 355.00
sidemount
AER-TSC3 AER TSC3 outboard preamp, Twin Source Control                                 NEW 1'130.00
AER-TSC3 AER TSC3 TSC mounting set for an additional Instrument on demand
(without preamp and connecting cable)